
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

         APPLICATION  LOCATION                                            

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0589/F

LA01/2023/0590/F

LA01/2023/0593/F

LA01/2023/0594/F

LA01/2023/0595/F

LA01/2023/0597/F

LA01/2023/0598/F

LA01/2023/0601/F

     
84 Roemill Gardens Limavady

92b Strand Rd, Portstewart

12 Dalriada Crescent 
Ballymacdoe Cushendall
Approx 100m SE of 
28 Stroan Rd Armoy

2e Grange Rd, Coleraine

71 Moyle Rd Ballycastle

48 Glenedra Rd, Feeny

The Showgrounds
1 Rathmore Rd Rathbrady 
More Limavady

       

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Rear First Floor Bedroom & 
Shower Room extension.
Provision of 2 no. in curtilage 
car parking spaces within 
existing front garden &
associated new vehicular 
access to Strand Rd.
Construction of new single 
storey garage
Proposed Dwelling (Change 
of House Type From 
Application 
LA01/2019/1365/F)
Proposed change of use 
from B&B to HMO (House of 
Multiple Occupancy) with no 
alterations
External Entrance Ramp To 
Front Door
Proposed one & a half storey 
garage
Proposed removal of existing 
grass pitch & replacement 
with slightly longer artifical 
4G pitch, in-situ.  The 
existing blockwork safety 
wall & concrete path will 
be extended to enclose the 
new ptich.


