

Causeway Coast & Glens Borough Council

## Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

## Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal

https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

## David Jackson Chief Executive

APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
<b>Initial Adv</b> LA01/2023/0589/F	84 Roemill Gardens Limavady	Rear First Floor Bedroom &
LA01/2023/0590/F	92b Strand Rd, Portstewart	Shower Room extension. Provision of 2 no. in curtilage car parking spaces within existing front garden & associated new vehicular access to Strand Rd.
LA01/2023/0593/F	12 Dalriada Crescent Ballymacdoe Cushendall	Construction of new single storey garage
LA01/2023/0594/F	Approx 100m SE of 28 Stroan Rd Armoy	Proposed Dwelling (Change of House Type From Application LA01/2019/1365/F)
LA01/2023/0595/F	2e Grange Rd, Coleraine	Proposed change of use from B&B to HMO (House of Multiple Occupancy) with no alterations
LA01/2023/0597/F	71 Moyle Rd Ballycastle	External Entrance Ramp To Front Door
LA01/2023/0598/F	48 Glenedra Rd, Feeny	Proposed one & a half storey
LA01/2023/0601/F	The Showgrounds 1 Rathmore Rd Rathbrady More Limavady	garage Proposed removal of existing grass pitch & replacement with slightly longer artifical 4G pitch, in-situ. The existing blockwork safety wall & concrete path will be extended to enclose the new ptich.